
BDSL Clubs Christmas Closure and New Year opening dates 2014. 

 

Club Closure date  Reopening date  

Monday Academy  Monday 8th December  Monday 12th January  

Monday Pool and Snooker    

Basketball “All Stars”  Tuesday 9th December Tuesday 13th January  

Swimming club Tuesday 9th December Tuesday 6th January  

PAD Project Tuesday 16th December Tuesday 13th January  

 Thursday 18th December  Thursday 15th January  

Keighley Sports Academy & 
Paralympic Club 

Wednesday 10th December Wednesday 14th January  

Powerlifting  Thursday 11th December Thursday 8th January 

 Sunday 14th December Sunday 11th January  

Bradford Jets Basketball Friday 19th December Friday 9th January  

Ten Pin Bowling Saturday 6th December Saturday 10th January  

 Tuesday 2nd December 
2014  

 

Cycle Club Saturday 13th December  *Saturday 16th January  

SJA   

Bradford Hot Wheels Saturday 6th December  Saturday 10th January  

 

*weather permitting.  


